



				Parts List			
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote	
1	11	35888	NUT (.250-28)	4			
2	12	35462	WASHER	8			
3		65939	COVER	1			
4	16	846386	STUD (.250-28 x 1.120)	4			
5	11	840200	NUT (Special)	4			
6	11	29598	NUT (.250-28)	4			
7	23	848120	SPACER	4			
8	11	45812	NUT (#10-32)	3			
9	12	30164	WASHER	3			
10		859209A 1	MODULE-Advance Solenoid	1			
11	12	30164	WASHER	6			
12	16	30172	STUD (#10-32 x 1.1250)	3			
13	11	840199	NUT (Special)	3			
14		825317A 6	MODULE-Spark Advance	1			
15	23	67269	SPACER	3			
16	11	68219	NUT (#10-32)	3			
17		847923	BRACKET-Spark Advance Module	1			
18	10	76502	SCREW (#10-32 x 1.88)	3			
19	32	77690	LOOM-Sprial Cut	AR	(.250 x 12.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut As		
19	32	77760	LOOM-Sprial Cut	AR	(.500 x 12.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut As		
20	84	93529A 9	CABLE ASSEMBLY-Coil	1			
21	332	4895A 8	COIL KIT	1			
22	37	41358	DECAL (Caution)	1			
23	37	48100	DECAL (Thunderbolt)	1			
24	23	848119	SPACER	4			
25	10	42813	SCREW (#10-32 x .385)	1			
26	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	12			
27	332	2986A27	SWITCH BOX ASSEMBLY	1			
28	11	68219	NUT (#10-32)	11			
29	16	848140	STUD (.250-20/.250-28 x 5.060)	4			
30	25	88033	GROMMET	1			
31		848079A 2	COVER ASSEMBLY	1			
32	10	66686	SCREW (#10-32 x 1.00)	2			
33	88	11178	BREAKER-Circuit (50 AMP)	1			
34	11	61356	NUT (#10-32)	2			
35	10	818369	SCREW (.375-16 x 1.250)	1			
36	12	856774	WASHER	2			
37		818811	BRACKET-Electrical Compartment	1			
38	16	818824	STUD (.375-16/.375-24 x 1.590)	1			
39	16	818824	STUD (.375-16/.375-24 x 1.590)	1			
40	12	956774	WASHER	2			